Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft Teiln. Punkte
Club Legion 6 15 62
Friese(n) Darter | 6 12 60

Schroti’s Dart Team
Dart Henker

49
36

O hWN =

o O
o o

Stand: 31.05.2016

Meister
Vizemeister
3.Platz
4.Platz
5.Platz
6.Platz

Spiele

46
48

59
72

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2016

Diff.

16
12

-10
-36

LIGA B1

Sitze

145 : 117
148 : 120

128 : 149
102 : 166

Bemerkung



