## Oberlansitzer Dartliga

## Mannschaftswertung Frühjahr 2016 LIGA B1

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln.	Teiln. Punkte		Spiele		Diff.	Sätze		е	Bemerkung
1	Club Legion	6	15	62	÷	46	16	145		117	
2	Friese(n) Darter I	6	12		÷	48	12	148		120	
3	Dart'an Jungs	5	12	<b>56</b>	:	34	22	135	:	95	
4	Phönix Darters	7	9	61	1	65	-4	149	1	160	
5	Schröti's Dart Team	6	6	49	:	59	-10	128	:	149	
6	Dart Henker	6	0	36	:	72	-36	102	:	166	

Stand: 31.05.2016

Meister

Vizemeister

3.Platz

4.Platz

5.Platz

6.Platz